IRISH SQUASH GRAND PRIX

Mens Grand Prix Standings

For: [2024/2025
Top: (150

No. Name
1 Michael Creaven
2 Sean Conroy
3 Brian Byrne
4 Thomas Abraham
5 Conor Moran
6 Oisin Logan
7 Gavin I'Estrange
8 Alex Smith
9 Luke Logan
10=  Aaron Allpress
10=  Jamie Walker
12 Sam Olwill
13 Aaron Knox
14 Brian Knox
15 Brian Murray
16 Sam Buckley
17 Barry Deegan
18= Adam Power
18=  Jamie Byrne
20 Niall Brennan
21=  Danny Lynch
21=  Scott Gillanders
23 Frank O'Flynn
24=  David Noone
24=  Conal Jackson
26 Jack Sterritt
27=  Stephen Hearst
27=  Sam Haycock
29=  Kevin Knox
29=  James Judge
29=  Anuroop Sobha
32=  Colin Maceoin
32=  Fawwad Siddiqui
34=  David McElroy
34=  Jack Brannigan
36=  Andrew Gilligan
36=  Chris Hierons
38= Philip Byrne
38= Nathan Wilkinson
38=  Advik Ajay
41=  Fergal Hynes
41=  Dan Greenaway
41=  Bear Dummer
44=  Adrian Cleere
44=  Ziya Khan
44=  Michael Keane
47= Owen Murphy
47=  Nathan Welsh
47=  Derik de Klerk
50= Noel Walsh
50= Daniel O'Regan
50=  Neil Copeland
50=  Carl Crowe
54=  David Nolan

Points
2825
2550
2525
2300
2250
2075
1950
1900
1800
1275
1275
1050
1025

900
825
750
675
650
650
575
550
550
525
500
500
475
450
450
425
425
425
400
400
375
375
350
350
325
325
325
300
300
300
275
275
275
250
250
250
225
225
225
225
200



54
54
54
58
59
59
59
59
63
63
63
66
66
66
66
70
70
70
73
73
73
76
76
76
76
80
80
80
83
83
83
86
86

Tom Costelloe

Alexander Gillingham
Rowan Willathgamuwa

Luke Murphy
Colum Mulhall

Paul Naughton
Jonathan Workman
Rex Lloyd

Liam Kelly

Damian Hehir

Augusto Azuara-Blanco

Jimmy Morrissey
Peter O'Connor
Terry McGrath
Bernard Lee
Brendan Counihan
Kristian Sheridan
Philippe Laurijssen
Paul Bree

Joe Kelly

Robert Fay

John Day

Kenny Calum
Danny McKeever
Harry Yeomans
Thomas Campion
Barry Kelly

James Jameson
Shane Kelly
Robert Meban
John Coleman
Cian O'Grady
Shane Broadberry

200
200
200
185
175
175
175
175
150
150
150
125
125
125
125
100
100
100
85
85
85
70
70
70
70
55
55
55
40
40
40
25
25






